Harina High School

Konakola, Manirampur, Jashore.
Phone : 01309-116126

Email : mihir9206 @gmail.com

Student Details Student Data

1

2

10

11

12

13

Student Name
Student ID No
Father's Name
Mother's Name
Mobile No
Gender
Religion

Roll No

Date of Birth
Year

Class

Group

Address

SUVRO MONDAL
20240144
AMORESH KUMAR MONDAL
RATNA MONDAL
01724586827
Male

Hindu

3

10-01-2012

2024

Six

None

Vill: Harina, Post: Konakola, Monirampur, Jashore.
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